Attendee List 
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These attendees are all U.S. citizens
	Name
	Attended
	Organization
	
	Address
	
	Telephone
	
	Fax/E-mail Address

	William Angley 
	 Yes
	U.S. Postal Service
	 
	475 L’Enfant Plaza, SW

Room 8541

Washington, DC  20260-5232
	 
	202-268-3397
	
	202-268-2941

wangley@email.usps.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bruce Blank
	 No
	DESC
	 
	8725 John J. Kingman Road

Suite 3830

Ft. Belvoir, VA  22060-6222
	 
	(703) 767-3298
	
	(703) 767-2382

bruce.blank@dla.mil

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sharon Butler
	Yes
	COE/Huntsville
	
	U.S. Army Engineering and Support Center, Huntsville 

ATTN: CEHNC-CT-S (Butler)

MAIL: P.O. Box 1600, Huntsville, AL 35807
	
	256-895-XXXX
	
	256-895-1172
sharon.butler@hnd01.usace.army.mil


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chuck Combs
	No
	Navy/TREC
	
	83B00D

China Lake, CA  93555
	
	760-939-0048
	
	Charles.combs@navy.mil

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Gene Crank
	Yes
	NFESC

(Port Hueneme)
	
	NFESC Code 222

1100 23rd Ave.

Port Hueneme,  CA  93043
	
	805-982-5589
	
	805-982-5388

eugene.crank@navy.mil

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Doug Dahle 
	Yes
	DOE/NREL
	
	M/S 2723

1617 Cole Blvd.

Golden, CO 80401
	
	303-384-7413
	
	303-384-7411

douglas.dahle@nrel.gov


	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Alvin Day
	No
	AFCESA/CESM
	
	HQ AFCESA/CESM

139 Barnes Drive, Suite #1

Tyndall AFB, FL 32403-5319
	
	850-283-????
	
	904-283-6219

alvin.day@tyndall.af.mil

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Paul L Fennewald
	Yes
	Department of Homeland Security
	 
	7th and D Street, SW (Room 3636-9)

Washington, DC 20407-0001
	 
	 (202) 692-4222
	 
	 paul.fennewald@dhs.gov

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Gary Hein
	Phone
	AFCESA/CESM
	
	HQ AFCESA/CESM

139 Barnes Drive, Suite #1

Tyndall AFB, FL 32403-5319
	
	850-283-xxxx
	
	904-283-6219

gary.hein@tyndall.af.mil

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chris Henschel
	No
	NAVFACCO

(Port Hueneme)
	
	3502 Goodspeed Street, Bldg. 41

Port Hueneme, CA  93043-4306
	
	(805) 982-3872
	
	(805) 982-4540
christopher.henschel@navy.mil

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dave Howard
	 Yes
	NREL - DC
	 
	901 D Street SW, Suite 930

Washington, DC  20024-2157
	 
	202-646-5221
	 
	202-646-7780

dave.howard@nrel.gov 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Patrick Hughes
	 Yes
	ORNL 
	 
	1 Bethel Valley Road

P.O. Box 2008, Bldg. 3147, MS 6070

Oak Ridge, Tennessee 37831-6070
	 
	(865) 574-9337
	 
	(865) 574-9329
hughespjl@ornl.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Satish Kumar
	 Yes
	LBL - DC
	 
	901 D Street SW, Suite 950

Washington, DC  20024-2157
	 
	202-646-7953
	 
	skumar@lbl.gov 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Regina Larrabee
	 Yes
	Department of Commerce
	 
	14th & Constitution Ave., NW

Room 1036

Washington, DC  20230
	 
	202-482-2345
	 
	202-482-1969

rlarrabee@doc.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jose Maniwang
	Yes
	NAVFAC HQ
	
	Washington Navy Yard

1322 Patterson Ave SE Suite 1000

Washington, DC  20374-5065
	
	202-685-9255
	
	202-685-1598

jose.maniwang@navy.mil



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Donna Munyon
	No
	NAVFACCO

(Port Hueneme)
	
	3502 Goodspeed Street, Bldg. 41

Port Hueneme, CA  93043-4306
	
	805-982-5079

	
	805-982-3015

Donna.Munyon@navy.mil

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Curt E. Murdock
	Yes
	COE/Huntsville
	
	U.S. Army Engineering and Support Center, Huntsville 

ATTN: CEHNC-IS (Murdock)

MAIL: P.O. Box 1600, Huntsville, AL 35807
	
	256-895-1417
	
	256-895-1172
curt.e.murdock@hnd01.usace.army.mil


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Skye Schell


	Yes
	DOE/FEMP
	
	Department of Energy     

1000 Independence Ave., SW

Washington, DC 20585
	
	202-586-9015
	
	202-586-3000

schuyler.schell@ee.doe.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	John Shonder
	 Yes
	ORNL 
	 
	1 Bethel Valley Road

P.O. Box 2008, Bldg 3147, MS-6070

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6070
	 
	(865) 574-2015
	 
	(865) 574-9329
shonderja@oml.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tatiana Strajnic


	Yes
	DOE/FEMP
	
	Department of Energy     

1000 Independence Ave., SW

Washington, DC 20585
	
	202-586-9230
	
	202-586-3000

tatiana.strajnic@ee.doe.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bill Tayler
	No
	NAVFAC HQ
	
	Commander 

Naval Facilities Engineering Command

PW (Energy and Utilities)
	
	202-685-9254
	
	202 685-1598

william.tayler@navy.mil



	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Cdr. Rob Tomiak


	Yes
	ODUSD(I&E)
	
	Energy Office

Office of DUSD

(Installations & Environment)

3330 Defense, Room 3D784

Pentagon

Washington, DC  20301-3330
	
	703-697-1367
	
	703-693-2659

robert.tomiak@osd.mil

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Ryan Ward 
	  No
	AOC
	 
	Ford House Office Building

2nd and D Street SW

Washington, DC
	 
	202-226-6276
	
	rward@aoc.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	David Williams 
	 Yes
	Army ACSIM
	 
	HQDAIM-FDF

600 Army Pentagon

Washington, DC  
	 
	703-601-0372
	
	david.williams2@hqda.army.mil

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Carl F. Zeigler 
	 Yes
	HQMC/LFF-1
	 
	2 Navy Annex

Washington, DC  
	 
	703-695-9781 ext. 3302
	
	zeiglercf@hqmc.usmc.mil

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Joyce Ziesler


	Phone
	DOE/Golden Field Office
	
	M/S 1734

1617 Cole Blvd.

Golden, CO 80401
	
	303-275-4725
	
	303-275-4788

joyce.ziesler@go.doe.gov


